T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
For use as connection in switch-gear where very small bending radius is required.
Construction
Conductor   : Highly flexible stranded aluminium
Conductor screen  : Semi conductive extruded layer

± mm
Nominal
diameter
over
semicon
± mm
Nominal
diameter
sheath
± mm
Nominal
overall
cable
weight ±
in kg/km
E98B01C025EAKRD8  1 25 0.4 7.1 4.5 19.51 25.4 837
E98B01C035EAKRD8  1 35 0.4 9.0 4.5 21.39 27.2 944
E98B01C050EAKRD8  1 50 0.4 10.8 4.5 23.12 29 1058
E98B01C070EAKRD8  1 70 0.5 12.8 4.5 25.20 31.2 1220
E98B01C095EAKRD8  1 95 0.5 14.2 4.5 26.52 32.8 1356
E98B01C120EAKRD8  1 120 0.5 16.0 4.5 28.32 35 1558
E98B01C150EAKRD8  1 150 0.5 18.4 4.5 30.75 37.6 1842
E98B01C185EAKRD8  1 185 0.5 19.0 4.5 31.32 38.4 2019
E98B01C240EAKRD8  1 240 0.5 22.7 4.5 35.07 42.3 2331
E98B01C300EAKRD8  1 300 0.5 25.5 4.5 37.88 45.3 2665
E98B01C400EAKRD8  1 400 0.5 29.5 4.5 41.82 49.5 3155
E98B01C500EAKRD8  1 500 0.5 32.6 4.5 44.92 52.8 3599
Electrical Characteristics
Article Code
Number
of